No.

AN

10
11
12
15
16
18
22
23
27
31
34
37
40
41
42
45
53
55
58
72
83
85

88
70
13
33
51

Last Name
Chen
Chen
Chang

Li

Fan

Wu
Chiang

Lu

Yang

Lin

Coaching Staff

Kuo Lee
Kang
Chiu

Lin

Lee

Chinese Taipei
Official Roster for the 2017 Collegiate National Team

First Name
Chung Yu
Chi Yuan
Hao Wei
Kai Wei
Kuo Chen
Chieh Jui
Kuo Hao
Yen Ching
Shang Wei
Cheng Che
An Ko

Chi

Sung Hsun
Chen Yu
Kuan Yu
Chung Ting
Po Jung
Tzu Yang
Hsuan Ta
Tzu Chien
Cheng Tang
Wen Hsiao
Tung Hua
Chun Chieh
Li

Kai Yeh

Coaching Staff

Chien Fu
Ming Shan
Min Shun
Chung |
Shih Yang

Pos. B/T
OF R/R
IF R/R
IF R/R
IF L/R
IF R/R
IF R/R
RHP R/R
LHP L/L
OF R/R
RHP R/R
LHP L/L
RHP R/R
C R/R
RHP R/R
OF R/R
IF R/R
LHP L/L
RHP R/R
RHP R/R
RHP R/R
OF L/R
IF R/R
OF L/R
RHP R/R
IF R/R
C R/R

Manager
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach

Administrative St Administrative Staff

Yu
Wu
Chen
Tsai

Hao Yi

Yi Chung
Chun Chi
Feng Yuan

Officer/Staff
Interpreter
Trainer
Trainer

Ht.
6-0
5-9
5-10
5-9
6-0
5-7
5-10

6-0
5-11
6-0

5-9
5-11
6-0
5-11
5-11
5-11
5-11
6-0
5-10
5-9
5-11
6-2
5-11
5-8

Wt.
183
165
172
161
209
187
165
154
154
203
198
190
209
190
209
179
154
209
192
213
172
221
172
176
172
209

DOB
9/14/1995
9/17/1994
12/13/1994
9/11/1997
11/25/1994
4/7/1993
12/29/1997
3/11/1996
5/17/1998
4/9/1995
5/19/1997
1/23/1997
8/16/1992
1/9/1997
12/30/1995
9/14/1995
5/1/1998
1/29/1994
11/23/1996
12/19/1994
9/17/1995
11/25/1995
10/19/1995
11/8/1996
1/1/1996
1/2/1994



